9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:20 am
10:50 AM
11:05 Aam

11:20 AM
11:30 Am
4:15pPM
4:30PM
5:00 PM

6:20PM
7:30PM
10:30PM
10:45pPMm
11:30pPMm

12:00 pm

Name Badges
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Saturday, October 16, 2021
Depart University High School
Arrive @ Camping World Stadium
1 Citrus Bowl! Place, Orlando FL 32805

Use restrooms
Eat breakfast
Warm Up

Front Ensemble move to stadium

Hornline/Battery/Color Guard move to stadium
Pit report to gate
Full Band report to gate

Prelims Performance
Prelims Ends
Awards Ceremony

Finalist Directors” Meeting
Pizza (by the buses)
Earliest Finals Warm Up

Finals Begins
Finals Ends
Awards Ceremony

You’ll Never Walk Alone
Load Trucks
Depart Camping World Stadium

Jon Brown

Jeff Willis

Aaron McGarvey
Michael James
Erick Guzman
John Marsden
Doug Byington



Field Passes
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Pit Crew 1 — Louis Gonzalez (left speaker)
Pit Crew 2 — Connie Mercado (right speaker)

Pit Crew 3 — Kevin Ramsay

Pit Crew 4 — Cristian Lau (tank assist)
Pit Crew 5 — James Jordan (tank assist)
Pit Crew 6 — Tracy Thatcher (mallet assist)

Pit Crew 7 — Ed Markey

Staff 1 — Dylan Taggart (mixer cart)

Staff 2 — Antonio Liberti

. Staff 3—An Ma

. Staff 4 — Zach Martins

. Staff 5 - Angelo Vega

. Staff 6 — Daniel Pefia

. Staff 7 —Justin Steger

. Staff 8 — Nancy Fleming

. Staff 9 — Jasmine Gonzalez
. Staff 10 — Robert Herrera

. Staff 11 — Cristian Caiola

. Staff 12 — Matthew Mikitka
. Staff 13 — Taylor Koffinas

. Staff 14 — Najee Lee

. Staff 15 — Sabine Francois
. Staff 16 — Marla Bernard

. Staff 17 — Nyah Andrews

. Staff 18 — Nahomy Nelson



